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Richmond College - Galle 
Grade 3 - 2020 

English Language 

Frist Term Assessment - 01  
 

My self 
 

01. Introduce yourself. 
 

Hello ! 

I’m Nisal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draw yourself . Write your name. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

02. Write 6 times including your name . 

 

I am 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hello ! 

I’m ………………………..……. 
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03. Match. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04. Write the missing numbers. 

1)   

  

  

2)   

 

two 

five 

four 

three 
 

one 
 

 2   

 3  

 
4  

 

 
5 

 

1   4  

one   four  

6 7 8   

 seven  nine ten 
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05. Do the puzzle. 

 

      


   

      5    

    
 4     

  
        

  2        

 3         

          

 1         

 


